

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1344 of 2023

Ramgopal Gandharv **Versus** Kejuram Sahu & Ors.

10/08/2023	Mr. Dharmesh Srivastava, counsel for the appellant. Heard on I.A. No. 01/2023, application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal. Issue notice to the respondents on I.A. No.01/2023. P.F. be paid as per rules. Call for records of the concerned Claim Tribunal. List this appeal after ten weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge