



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1344 of 2023

RAMGOPAL GANDHARV *versus* KEJURAM SAHU

Order Sheet

13/05/2026	Mr. Chandrikaditya Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Anil Gulati, counsel for respondent No.3. Heard. Issue notice to respondents No.1 & 2. P.F. and copies within seven working days. List the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	